Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2019 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 6 1
■■ Extremely narrow pitch distance enables
short distance to diffuser and outstanding
homogeneity
■■ Small color tolerance (SDCM3-5), Ra> 90
■■ Color temperature 2,700, 3,000, 4,000 and 6,000 K

2216-24V-140LEDS/M Series
Electric-Optical Characteristics
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
PCB Width 4mm
6LBR1CWJE0B07003 6000 24 490 lm/M 440 lm 102 lm/W 91 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR1NWJE0B07003 4000 24 480 lm/M 432 lm 100 lm/W 90 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR1WWJE0B07003
3000 24 456 l m/M 410 lm 95 lm/W 85 lm/W 4.8 >90
2700 24 436 lm/M 392 lm 91 lm/W 82 lm/W 4.8 >90
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
PCB Width 8mm
6LBR1CWJE0B07001 6000 24 490 lm/M 455 lm 102 lm/W 95 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR1NWJE0B07001 4000 24 480 lm/M 446 lm 100 lm/W 93 lm/W 4.8 >90
6LBR1WWJE0B07001
3000 24 456 lm/M 424 lm 95 lm/W 88 lm/W 4.8 >90
2700 24 436 lm/M 405 lm 91 lm/W 83 lm/W 4.8 >90
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
PCB Width 4mm
6LBR1CWJE0B14003 6000 24 980 lm/M 882 lm/M 102 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR1NWJE0B14003 4000 24 960 lm/M 864 lm/M 100 lm/W 90 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR1WWJE0B14003
3000 24 912 lm/M 820 lm/M 95 lm/W 85 lm/W 9.6 >90
2700 24 873 lm/M 785 lm/M 90 lm/W 81 lm/W 9.6 >90
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
PCB Width 8mm
6LBR1CWJE0B14001 6000 24 980 lm/M 911 lm 102 lm/W 94 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR1NWJE0B14001 4000 24 960 lm/M 892 lm 100 lm/W 92 lm/W 9.6 >90
6LBR1WWJE0B14001
3000 24 912 lm/M 848 lm 95 lm/W 88 lm/W 9.6 >90
2700 24 873 lm/M 811 lm 90 lm/W 83 lm/W 9.6 >90
Copyright © 2019 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 6 7
Notes:
1.The Maximum and minimum lumen flux are based on ±10% of the typical rate.
2.The Maximum and minimum Power are based on ±10% of the typical rate.
2216-24V-240LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR1CWJE0B24001 6000 24 1515 lm/M 1333 lm/M 79 lm/W 70 lm/W 19.2 >90
6LBR1NWJE0B24001 4000 24 1478 lm/M 1300 lm/M 77 lm/W 68 lm/W 19.2 >90
6LBR1WWJE0B24001
3000 24 1440 lm/M 1267 lm/M 75 lm/W 66 lm/W 19.2 >90
2700 24 1382 lm/M 1216 lm/M 71 lm/W 63 lm/W 19.2 >90
2216-24V-350LEDS/M Series
Order code CCT
(K)
Voltage
(CV)
Luminous flux
TP25°C
Luminous flux
TP65°C
Efficacy
TP25°C
Efficacy
TP65°C
Power
(W/M) Ra
6LBR1CWJE0B35001 6000 24 2790 lm/M 2511lm/M 97 lm/W 87 lm/W 28.8 >90
6LBR1NWJE0B35001 4000 24 2620 lm/M 2358 lm/M 90 lm/W 81 lm/W 28.8 >90
6LBR1WWJE0B35001
3000 24 2460 lm/M 2214 lm/M 85 lm/W 76 lm/W 28.8 >90
2700 24 2380 lm/M 2142 lm/M 82 lm/W 73 lm/W 28.8 >90